
: *o - N imana -'3-ti$."ffi;fffi ffi ; fr;ffi ffi'dT*irwana-com

AdmissionNo. ...gf'fo
School CodeNo' 16096

l.
l"
3.

4.

6.
1

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

I

19.

20.

21.
))
)7

,r*ffi'- Name. 
"/d 

{r',r''s r;rf'|"' & fr ll E

Desi gnation... "' *'d.J't"

ur*Sffi{{t 
t'

Class Teacher


